10/29/2024

James Publishing

NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press

NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press
NOLO Press

CEB
West
California
California

Thomson Reuters

West
West
West
West

NCLC
NCLC
NCLC
NCLC
NCLC
NCLC
NCLC
NCLC
NCLC
NCLC

Sales Book Cart, 2024
California Causes of Action, Rev 20

LEASES & RENTAL AGREEMENTS 12th
CALIFORNIA LANDLORDS LAW BK, Evictions 17th
CALIFORNIA TENANTS RIGHTS 21st

CONSULTANT & INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR AGREEMENTS, 9"
CREDIT REPAIR 13th

ESSENTIAL GT FAMILY & MEDICAL Ist
EVERYBODYS GT SMALL CLAIMS COURT 21st
EVERY TENANTS LEGAL GD 9th

101 LEGAL FORMS FOR PERSONAL USE 10th
FORM A NONPROFIT CORP IN CA 17th

LONG TERM CARE, 8th

NEIGHBOR LAW 9th

NOLOS ENCY OF EVERYDAY LAW 10th
PUBLIC DOMAIN 8th

TRADEMARK 11th

YOUR RIGHTS IN THE WORKPLACE 10th

California Juvenile Dependency Practice, 2022

ElderLaw: Advocacy, 2023-24

California Law Revision Comm, Reports, Rec Studies, 1970-1971, v. 10
California Law Revision Comm, Reports, Rec Studies, 1972-1973, v. 11
California Code of Civil Procedure, 2023 Desktop Edition

California Criminal Jury Instructions Companion Handbook, 2015-2016
Judicial Council of California, CALCRIM Jury Instructions, 2024-1 (2 volumes)
Judicial Council of California, CALCRIM Jury Instructions, 2023-2 (2 volumes)
Judicial Council of California, CACI Jury Instructions, 2024-1 (4 volumes)

Auto Fraud

Collections Actions, 1st edition

Collections Actions, 5th edition

Consumer Arbitration Agreements, 8th edition
Consumer Banking Payments Law, 6th edition
Consumer Bankruptcy, v. 1

Consumer Bankruptcy, v. 2

Credit Discrimination

Fair Credit Reporting, v. 1

Fair Credit Reporting, v. 2



NCLC Fair Debt Collection, v. 1

NCLC Fair Debt Collection, v. 2
NCLC Home Foreclosures

NCLC Mortgage Lending, 3d ed., 2019
NCLC Mortgage Servicing

NCLC Student Loan Law

NCLC Truth in Lending, v. 1

NCLC Truth in Lending, v. 2

Thomson Reuters California Code of Civil Procedure, 2023 Desktop Edition

Thomson Reuters California Civil Practice Statutes & Rules, 2023 Desktop Edition, v. 1
Thomson Reuters California Civil Practice Statutes & Rules, 2023 Desktop Edition, v. 2
Thomson Reuters California Civil Practice Statutes & Rules, 2023 Desktop Edition, v. 1
Thomson Reuters California Civil Practice Statutes & Rules, 2023 Desktop Edition, v. 2



10/29/2024

Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group
Rutter Group

CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB
CEB

Miller & Starr

Sales Replaced Pages, 2024

Alternative Dispute Resolution
Bankruptcy

Bus & Prof Code 17200 Practice
Civil Appeals & Writs

Civil Procedure Before Trial, copy 1
Civil Procedure Before Trial, copy 2
Civil Procedure Before Trial: Forms

Civil Procedure Before Trial: Statutes of Limitations

Civil Trials & Evidence

Corporations (2 volumes)

Employment Litigation

Enforcing Judgments & Debts w/ Binders
Family Law

Family Law: Forms

Insurance Litigation [3 softbound volumes]
Legal Professionals Handbook

Personal Injury w/ Binders

Professional Responsibility

Federal Civil Trials & Evidence

Federal Civil Procedure Before Trial
Federal 9th Circuit Civil Appellate

Advising California Employers & Employees

California Administrative Hearing Practice, 2d ed.

California Child Custody Litigation Practice
California Civil Discovery Practice, 4th ed.
California Civil Writ Practice, 4th ed.
Calfornia Decedent Estate Practice
California Elder Law Litigation

California Estate Planning

California Eviction Defense Manual
California Law of Contracts

California Powers of Attorney & Healthcare
California Mortgages, Deeds of Trust, 4th ed.
California Trial Practice: Civil Pro During Trial
Debt Collection Practice in California, 2d ed.
Government Tort Liability Practice, 4th ed.

California Real Estate, 4th edition
moved to Row 43

2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023

2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023

2022/2023

Retail

$560
$928
$305
$634
$804
$804
$369
$382
$783
$634
$789
$560
$804
$362
$783
$544
$783
$610
$804
$825
$720

Used Price

$250
$350
$150
$250
$350
$350
$250
$250
$350
$250
$350
$250
$350
$150
$350
$250
$350
$250
$350
$350
$350

$200
$150
$150
$300
$150
$300
$150
$150
$200
$150
$150
$200
$200
$200
$200

$750



	Books for sale 10.29.24
	Sheet1

	Books for Sale Replaced Pages 10.29.24
	Sheet1


