10/29/2024 Sales Book Cart, 2024

James Publishing California Causes of Action, Rev 20

NOLO Press LEASES & RENTAL AGREEMENTS 12th

NOLO Press CALIFORNIA LANDLORDS LAW BK, Evictions 17th

NOLO Press CALIFORNIA TENANTS RIGHTS 21st

NOLO Press CONSULTANT & INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR AGREEMENTS, 9th

NOLO Press CREDIT REPAIR 13th

NOLO Press ESSENTIAL GT FAMILY & MEDICAL 1st

NOLO Press EVERYBODYS GT SMALL CLAIMS COURT 21st

NOLO Press EVERY TENANTS LEGAL GD 9th

NOLO Press 101 LEGAL FORMS FOR PERSONAL USE 10th

NOLO Press FORM A NONPROFIT CORP IN CA 17th

NOLO Press LONG TERM CARE, 8th NOLO Press NEIGHBOR LAW 9th

NOLO Press NOLOS ENCY OF EVERYDAY LAW 10th

NOLO Press PUBLIC DOMAIN 8th NOLO Press TRADEMARK 11th

NOLO Press YOUR RIGHTS IN THE WORKPLACE 10th

CEB California Juvenile Dependency Practice, 2022

West ElderLaw: Advocacy, 2023-24

California California Law Revision Comm, Reports, Rec Studies, 1970-1971, v. 10
California Law Revision Comm, Reports, Rec Studies, 1972-1973, v. 11

Thomson Reuters California Code of Civil Procedure, 2023 Desktop Edition

West California Criminal Jury Instructions Companion Handbook, 2015-2016

West Judicial Council of California, CALCRIM Jury Instructions, 2024-1 (2 volumes)
West Judicial Council of California, CALCRIM Jury Instructions, 2023-2 (2 volumes)
West Judicial Council of California, CACI Jury Instructions, 2024-1 (4 volumes)

NCLC Auto Fraud

NCLC

NCLC Collections Actions, 1st edition NCLC Collections Actions, 5th edition

NCLC Consumer Arbitration Agreements, 8th edition NCLC Consumer Banking Payments Law, 6th edition

Fair Credit Reporting, v. 2

NCLC Consumer Bankruptcy, v. 1
NCLC Consumer Bankruptcy, v. 2
NCLC Credit Discrimination
NCLC Fair Credit Reporting, v. 1

NCLC	Fair Debt Collection, v. 1
NCLC	Fair Debt Collection, v. 2

NCLC Home Foreclosures

NCLC Mortgage Lending, 3d ed., 2019

NCLC Mortgage Servicing
NCLC Student Loan Law
NCLC Truth in Lending, v. 1
NCLC Truth in Lending, v. 2

Thomson Reuters California Code of Civil Procedure, 2023 Desktop Edition

Thomson Reuters California Civil Practice Statutes & Rules, 2023 Desktop Edition, v. 1 Thomson Reuters California Civil Practice Statutes & Rules, 2023 Desktop Edition, v. 2 Thomson Reuters California Civil Practice Statutes & Rules, 2023 Desktop Edition, v. 1 Thomson Reuters California Civil Practice Statutes & Rules, 2023 Desktop Edition, v. 2

10/29/2024	/2024 Sales Replaced Pages, 2024		Retail	Used Price
Rutter Group	Alternative Dispute Resolution	2022	\$560	\$250
Rutter Group	Bankruptcy	2022	\$928	\$350
Rutter Group	Bus & Prof Code 17200 Practice	2022	\$305	\$150
Rutter Group	Civil Appeals & Writs	2022	\$634	\$250
Rutter Group	Civil Procedure Before Trial, copy 1	2023	\$804	\$350
Rutter Group	Civil Procedure Before Trial, copy 2	2023	\$804	\$350
Rutter Group	Civil Procedure Before Trial: Forms	2022	\$369	\$250
Rutter Group	Civil Procedure Before Trial: Statutes of Limitations	2023	\$382	\$250
Rutter Group	Civil Trials & Evidence	2022	\$783	\$350
Rutter Group	Corporations (2 volumes)	2023	\$634	\$250
Rutter Group	Employment Litigation	2023	\$789	\$350
Rutter Group	Enforcing Judgments & Debts w/ Binders	2023	\$560	\$250
Rutter Group	Family Law	2023	\$804	\$350
Rutter Group	Family Law: Forms	2022	\$362	\$150
Rutter Group	Insurance Litigation [3 softbound volumes]	2023	\$783	\$350
Rutter Group	Legal Professionals Handbook	2023	\$544	\$250
Rutter Group	Personal Injury w/ Binders	2023	\$783	\$350
Rutter Group	Professional Responsibility	2022	\$610	\$250
Rutter Group	Federal Civil Trials & Evidence	2023	\$804	\$350
Rutter Group	Federal Civil Procedure Before Trial	2022	\$825	\$350
Rutter Group	Federal 9th Circuit Civil Appellate	2023	\$720	\$350
CEB	Advising California Employers & Employees	2023		\$200
CEB	California Administrative Hearing Practice, 2d ed.	2022		\$150
CEB	California Child Custody Litigation Practice	2023		\$150
CEB	California Civil Discovery Practice, 4th ed.	2023		\$300
CEB	California Civil Writ Practice, 4th ed.	2022		\$150
CEB	Calfornia Decedent Estate Practice	2023		\$300
CEB	California Elder Law Litigation	2022		\$150
CEB	California Estate Planning	2023		\$150
CEB	California Eviction Defense Manual	2023		\$200
CEB	California Law of Contracts			\$150
CEB	California Powers of Attorney & Healthcare	2022		\$150
CEB	California Mortgages, Deeds of Trust, 4th ed.	2023		\$200
CEB	California Trial Practice: Civil Pro During Trial	2023		\$200
CEB	Debt Collection Practice in California, 2d ed.	2023		\$200
CEB	Government Tort Liability Practice, 4th ed.	2023		\$200
Miller & Starr	California Real Estate, 4th edition moved to Row 43	2022/2023		\$750